  Operating Instructions
  DRS162
  Index 000
10997874 en / 06.10.2021
Seite 2 DRS162
Congratulations!
With a Hydrostress unit from TYROLIT you have chosen a tried and tested piece of equipment
designed and built to the highest technical standards. Only genuine TYROLIT Hydrostress

5 EC Declaration of Conformity
Description Drill rig
Type designation DRS162
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following directives
and standards:
2006 / 42 / EG
2011 / 65 / EU
2014 / 30 / EU
EN 62841
EN 55014
EN 61000
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
Pfäffikon, 07.10.2021
Roland Kägi
Operations + R & D Machines
DRS162 Seite 19